
Full Name Role Email Address  Declaration Notes 

Alison 
Mackie 

Governor mackiea@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Alison 
Saunders 

Governor, Head saundersa@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Andrew 
Porrer 

Governor porrera@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Ann Orpin Governor orpina@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Anna Palmer Teaching Staff palmera@simonballe.herts.sch.uk B) I declare that I do have the following 
interests which may conflict with my duties 
as a governor/ employee of the school 

I provide chiropractic care to some staff and 
members of the public. My business is based 
in Hertford. As part of the GCC register, I 
follow all code of conducts regarding 
practising. 

Carolyn Selby Budget Holder, 
Teaching Staff 

selbyc@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Charlotte 
Ayres 

Budget Holder, 
Teaching Staff 

ayresc@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Chris 
Trueman 

Budget Holder, 
Teaching Staff 

truemanc@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 



Christian 
Lafferty 

Governor laffertyc@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Daire 
Brennan 

Teaching Staff brennand@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Danny 
Bidwell 

Governor bidwelld@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

David Ayres Budget Holder ayresd@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Debbie 
Fitzgerald 

Support Staff fitzgeraldd@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Emma Davies Governor daviesem@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Hannah 
Ahmet 

Governor, 
Teaching Staff 

ahmeth@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Hannah 
Frank 

Governor, 
Teaching Staff 

ahmeth@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Helen Witty Teaching Staff wittyh@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 



Ian Finch SLT finchi@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Jack Andrews Budget Holder andrewsj@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Jane 
Johnston 

Teaching Staff johnstonj@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Janet Syme Budget Holder, 
Support Staff 

symej@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Jo Brown Governor brownj@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Jo Ennis Governor ennisj@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

John Wiggett Governor wiggettj@simonballe.herts.sch.uk B) I declare that I do have the following 
interests which may conflict with my duties 
as a governor/ employee of the school 

I am employed by AD Architects an Associate 
Director – a possible supplier or contractor to 
the school. 

Jon 
Whitehouse 

Support Staff whitehousej@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Leon Brown SLT brownl@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 



Louise Archer Governor archerl@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Madeleine 
Harman 

SLT, Budget 
Holder, Support 
Staff 

harmanm@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Marie Claire 
Riddle 

Teaching Staff riddlem@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Mark Taylor Budget Holder, 
Teaching Staff 

taylorm@simonballe.herts.sch.uk B) I declare that I do have the following 
interests which may conflict with my duties 
as a governor/ employee of the school 

Wife is a teacher 

Mike Moss SLT mossm@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Mike Tweed Support Staff tweedm@simonballe.co.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Paul Connolly Chair of 
Governors 

connollyp@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Rachel Kirk SLT kirkr@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Robert 
Klippel 

SLT klippelr@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 



Roy 
Hardcastle 

Governor hardcastler@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Sarah Pope Budget Holder popes@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Stephen 
McGovern 

None mcgoverns@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Steve Brown Governor browns@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Tara 
Bulworthy 

Governor bullworthyt@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Will Davies Governor daviesw@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Yvonne 
Adshead 

SLT, Budget 
Holder, Teaching 
Staff 

adsheady@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

Alison Klippel Support Staff klippela@simonballe.herts.sch.uk A) I declare that I do not have any 
interest(s) which may conflict with my 
duties as a governor/employee of the 
School. 

 

 


